...Connect
FUSAMATIC™
FLEXTEE TAPPING TEE
FOR GAS AND WATER
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and,
therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com 2 | FLEXTEE TAPPING TEE
The Fusamatic Flextee is designed to provide a solution to the jointing of tapping tees to oval
and coiled pipe, enabling secure and robust quality joints every time.

• EN 12201-3
• EN 1555-3
4mm Pin
Fitting Code
4.7mm Pin
Fitting Code
Fitting
Size L H h W Fusion
Time
Cooling
Time Weight Box
Quantity
Box Size
(W X L X D)
mm mm mm mm mm secs mins Kg mm
FLTBKHFM63X20U FLTBKHA63X20U 63 x 20 83 100 59.5 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM63X25U FLTBKHA63X25U 63 x 25 83 100 59.5 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM63X32U FLTBKHA63X32U 63 x 32 83 100 59.5 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM75X20U FLTBKHA75X20U 75 x 20 83 100 65.5 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM75X25U FLTBKHA75X25U 75 x 25 83 100 65.5 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM75X32U FLTBKHA75X32U 75 x 32 83 100 65.5 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM90X20U FLTBKHA90X20U 90 x 20 83 100 73 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM90X25U FLTBKHA90X25U 90 x 25 83 100 73 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM90X32U FLTBKHA90X32U 90 x 32 83 100 73 119 110 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM110X20U FLTBKHA110X20U 110 x 20 93 100 83 119 120 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM110X25U FLTBKHA110X25U 110 x 25 93 100 83 119 120 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM110X32U FLTBKHA110X32U 110 x 32 93 100 83 119 120 10 0.22 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM125X20U FLTBKHA125X20U 125 x 20 93 100 90.5 119 120 10 0.23 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM125X25U FLTBKHA125X25U 125 x 25 93 100 90.5 119 120 10 0.23 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM125X32U FLTBKHA125X32U 125 x 32 93 100 90.5 119 120 10 0.23 10 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM160X20U FLTBKHA160X20U 160 x 20 93 100 108 119 140 10 0.24 5 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM160X25U FLTBKHA160X25U 160 x 25 93 100 108 119 140 10 0.24 5 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM160X32U FLTBKHA160X32U 160 x 32 93 100 108 119 140 10 0.24 5 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM180X20U FLTBKHA180X20U 180 x 20 93 100 118 119 140 10 0.24 5 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM180X25U FLTBKHA180X25U 180 x 25 93 100 118 119 140 10 0.24 5 295 X 485 X 199
FLTBKHFM180X32U FLTBKHA180X32U 180 x 32 93 100 118 119 140 10 0.24 5 295 X 485 X 199
FLEXTEE TAPPING TEE | 3
Note: Every effort has been made to ensure the information in this brochure is correct at the date of issue. Fusion operates a policy of continuous product improvement and range extension and,
therefore, reserves the right to modify product specifications in line with market requirements. All dimensions in this catalogue are nominal. For more information visit our website www.fusiongroup.com
Simplicity - Installation